Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Lawes - (809934) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.43
1:07.75
1:08.71
1:09.32
1:09.42
1:10.49
1:10.98

1:13.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.43
1:09.32
1:07.75
1:10.49
1:08.71
1:09.42
1:10.98
1:13.39

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

413
408
391
380
379
362
354
320

WA Pts

413
380
408
362
391
379
354
320

Round

N

I I I I I T

Round

H
H

I I T I T

Date

21/03/15
23/11/14
12/07/14
29/11/14
22/03/14
20/09/14
30/11/13
02/11/13

Date

21/03/15
29/11/14
23/11/14
20/09/14
12/07/14
22/03/14
30/11/13
02/11/13

Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Bramcote Open meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Bramcote Open meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Venue

Louth
Bramcote
Grantham
Lincoln
Louth
Sheffield
Lincoln

Louth

Venue

Louth
Lincoln
Bramcote
Sheffield
Grantham
Louth
Lincoln

Louth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



