Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Lawes - (809934) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.43	413	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:07.75	408	F	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote		3
1:08.71	391	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	3
1:09.32	380	Н	29/11/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
1:09.42	379	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Co Lincoln P	2
1:10.49	362	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
1:10.98	354	Н	30/11/13	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:13.39	320	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Co Lincoln P	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.43	413	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:09.32	380	Н	29/11/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
1:07.75	408	F	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote		3
1:10.49	362	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
1:08.71	391	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	3
1:09.42	379	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Co Lincoln P	2
1:10.98	354	Н	30/11/13	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:13.39	320	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Co Lincoln P	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS